
NAMA DOSEN MANAJEMEN FEB UPNVYK, No. HP DAN EMAIL

No NAMA LENGKAP & GELAR NO. TELP / WA : ALAMAT EMAIL :

1 Dr. Yuni Siswanti, SE, M.Si 08122731333  yuni.siswanti@upnyk.ac.id 
2 Drs. Abdul Ghofar, M.Si 081328747387 abdulghofar2167@gmail.com - abdul.ghofar@upnyk.ac.id
3 Yuli Liestyana, SE, MSi 087738287397 yuli.liestyana@upnyk.ac.id
4 Drs. Hadioetomo, MM 08122768802 siut85@gmail.com
5 Hasa Nurrohim KP, SE, M.Si, CFP 081328666646 hasanurrohim@upnyk.ac.id/ hasa.nurrohim @gmail.com
6 Drs. Agung Satmoko, ME 08164220547 agung.satmoko@upnyk.ac.id
7 Drs. ST Haryono, M.Si. 081805555239 stharyono@yahoo.co.id 
8 Tri Wahyuningsih, SE, MSi 087738917733 triwahyuningsih@upnyk.ac.id
9 Dra. Sri Kussujaniatun, M.Si. 081392540399 sri.kussujaniatun@upnyk.ac.id
10 Aryono Yacobus. Drs, MS 081328747089 aryonoyac@gmail.com      aryonoyacobus@yahoo.co.id
11 Dra. Tri Mardiana, M.Si 081227946291 tri.mardiana@upnyk.ac.id
12 Dra. Emmy Nur Hariati, MHum. 082220023700 emmynurhariati@gmail.com
13 Dra. Sri Budiwati Wahyu Suprapti, M.Si 081328072640 sribudiwati131@gmail.com
14 Dr. Drs. Haddy Suprapto, M.S 085643851724 haddysuprapto1@gmail.com
15 Dr. Winarno, MM 081325517232 winarno@upnyk.ac.id
16 Dr. R. Heru Kristanto HC, M.Si, CIHCM, CIIQA 08122736667 heru.kristanto@upnyk.ac.id
17 Ninik Probosari, S.E., M.Si, CIIQA 081328300873 ninikprobosari73@gmail.com
18 Dr. Sri Dwi Ari Ambarwati, S.E., M.Si, CIIQA 087738864871 dwiari.ambarwati@upnyk.ac.id
19 Dr. Hendro Widjanarko, SE., MM 081328719998 hendro.widjanarko@upnyk.ac.id
20 Dra. Anis Siti Hartati, M.SI 08122747563 anis.sitihartati@upnyk.ac.id
21 Dra. A.Y.N.Warsiki, MSi 08122747382 warsiki@upnyk.ac.id
22 Dr. Dra. Wisnalmawati, MM, CDMP 0895341696246 wisnalmawati@upnyk.ac.id
23 Dra Yekti Utami, M.Si. 081392930433 yekti.utami@upnyk.ac.id
24 Drs. Ibrahim , MM 08122791347 Ibrahim@upnyk.ac.id
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25 Sri Harjanti, SE, MSi 08122613053 sri.harjanti@upnyk.ac.id
26 Surpiko Hapsoro Darpito, SE., MSi, CDMP 08122717020 surpiko_hd@yahoo.com
27 Dra. Sudaryatie, M.Si 085643988484 sudaryati@upnyk.ac.id
28 Danang Yudhiantoro, SE, M.Si, CDMP 081225480890 danang.yudhiantoro@upnyk.ac.id
29 Shinta Heru Satoto, SE, M. Si 08122737927 shintaherusatoto@gmail.con
30 Dr. Heru Tri Sutiono, SE, MSi. 081802631940 heruts@upnyk.ac.id
31 Dr. Colombanus Ambar Pujiharjanto, ME, CFP 08156888006 ambar.pujiharjanto@upnyk.ac.id
32 Dr. Sabihaini, SE., M.Si, CRP, CIIQA 08122747572 sabihaini@upnyk.ac.id
33 Dwi Hari Laksana, SE, MM, CRBD 08122736761 dhlaksana@upnyk.ac.id
34 Dr. Purbudi Wahyuni, MM, CIHCM 08164227683 purbudi.wahyuni@upnyk.ac.id
35 Drs. Raden Hendri Gusaptono, MM, CDMP 08122717294 hendri.gusaptono@upnyk.ac.id
36 Drs. Agus Sukarno, M.Si 081391283312 karno_upn@yahoo.co.id
37 Prof. Dr. Arief Subyantoro, MSi 08164221171 albertusariefsubyantoro@gmail.com, ariefsubyantoro@yahoo.com 
38 Drs. Ignatius Agus Suryono, MM., CDMP. 089671880096 agus.suryono@upnyk.ac.id
39 Drs. H. Didit Herlianto, M.Si, CRP, CPF, CIIQA 087739765554 diditgatra@yahoo.co.id
40 Dra. Sri Isworo Ediningsih, MM, CFP, CIIQA 085228413191 sri.isworoediningsih@upnyk.ac.id
41 Dr. Khoirul Hikmah, SE, M.SI, CIIQA 0818169335 khoirulhikmah@ymai.com
42 Drs. Hery Sutanto, MM 08122627855 herystnt.osya@gmail.com 
43 Dra. Krisnandini Wahyu Pratiwi, M.Si. 082225701122 krisnandiniwahyupratiwi@gmail.com
44 Dr. Yuni Istanto, M.Si 08122725865 yuni.istanto@upnyk.ac.id 
45 Dr. Muhammad Irhas Effendy, MSi 0811268639 m_irhaseffendi@upnyk.ac.id 
46 Dr. Pribadi Widiatmojo, M.Si 08882877417  bpribadi710@gmail.com
47 Dr, Dyah Sugandini, SE, M.Si, CDMP 087838638917 dini@upnyk.ac.id 
48 Drs. Agus Haryadi, M.SI 08156893864  haryadiagus347@gmail.com
49 Dra Chaula Anwar, MM 08122747568 Chaulaanwar.upn@gmail.com
50 Dr. Titik Kusmantini, SE, M.Si, CRP 085867220655 kusmantini_titik@yahoo.co.id - titik.kusmantini@upnyk.ac.id
51 Drs. Tugiyo, MM 08112510676  tugiyo@upnyk.ac.id 
52 Dr. Widhy Tri Astuti, M.Si 085713411132 widi.triastuti@upnyk.ac.id
53 Dra Triani Pudjiastuti, MP, MM 08122746867  triani.pujiastuti@gmail.com - triani.pujiastuti@upnyk.ac.id 
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54 Dr. Hani Subagyo, SH CN, MM 87891177900 hanisubagio@upnyk.ac.id 
55 Drs. Karyono, MM 081328710118  rama3karyono@yahoo.com
56 Dr. Lilik Indriharta, SPd, MM 0811252535  lilik@upnyk.ac.id 
57 Dra. Istiana Rahatmawati, M.Si 08122712469 rahatmawati@gmail.com - istiana.rahatmawati@upnyk.ac.id

Mengetahui
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